
Spring term dates 2018 

The dates below are subject to alteration if necessary, but any changes will be notified to you. Thank you. 

Date Event 

Monday 8th January School opens to children 

Wednesday 17th January 6.15pm – PTA meeting 

Thursday 18th & Friday 19th January D:Side to visit classes (drug awareness sessions) 

Tuesday 23rd & Friday 26th January  D:Side to visit classes (internet safety sessions) 

Friday 26th January 9am – D:Side internet safety session for parents 
(Praise Assembly to follow the session) 

w/b Monday 29th January RE week 

Tuesday 30th January PM – Skipping workshop for Year 4 

Friday 2nd February PM – KS1 PTA Sponsored Bounce 

Tuesday 6th February  Safer Internet Day 

Tuesday 6th February PM – Years 2 & 6 visit to St Francis Church 

Tuesday 6th February 6.15pm – PTA meeting 

Wednesday 7th February Year 5 Science event with the Morley Discovery 
schools 

Wednesday 7th February 3.30pm – Year 2 SATs meeting for parents 

Friday 9th February School closes for half term holiday 

Monday 19th February Training day 

Tuesday 20th February School opens to children 

Tuesday 20th  February – Friday 2nd March Savoury food fortnight 

Thursday 22nd February 10am – 2pm – ‘The Youth Democracy Day’ event 
for 4 school councillors  

Friday 23rd February CAFOD day 

Monday 26th February 4.30pm – Year 6 Herd Farm meeting for parents 

Wednesday 28th February St David’s House celebration 

Wednesday 28th February Tag Rugby training for 10 year 5 children at Morley 
Rugby Club 

Thursday 1st March  World Book Day 

Monday 5th March 4.30pm – Year 6 SATs meeting for parents 

Wednesday 7th March  Parents Evening 

Thursday 8th March  Parents Evening 

Friday 9th March 9.10am – Year 1 assembly (No Praise Assembly 
today) 

Sunday 11th March Mothers’ Day 

Wednesday 14th March 6.15pm – PTA meeting 

Friday 16th March  St Patrick’s House celebration 

Friday 16th March AM – Year 2 skipping festival at Rodillian Academy 

Monday 19th – Wednesday 21st March  Year 6 residential – Herd Farm 

Thursday 22nd March  Reception & Year 1 trip to Skipton castle 

Tuesday 27th March 9.10am – Stations of the Cross 

Tuesday 27th March 2.00pm – Easter Production  

Tuesday 27th March 6.00pm – Easter Production  

Wednesday 28th March  AM - KS2 swimming gala at John Charles Centre 

Wednesday 28th March  KS1 performance poetry event 

Thursday 29th March  School closes for Easter holiday 

Monday 16th April  School opens to children 

 


